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PACKING LIST FOR FE700

Part No.
FE700

OME-236-60Z

IME-236-60Z
100-173-273
100-260-751
000-142-974
000-142-781
000-126-659
000-134-410

10 000-802-081
11 100-185-380
12 001-389-020

Box 2 - FE700 Distribution Box
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Part No.
FE702
000-802-085
000-538-113
000-538-117
000-104-909
000-114-994
000-142-771

rev 6/03

Wt: 151bs. Dim: 13"x 14"x 13"

Description Quantity
Color LCD Display (IMO Standard) 1

Operator's Manual
Installation Manual
Mounting Knobs
Mounting Bracket
Cable Assembly
Cable Assembly
Cable Assembly
EMI Core

Tapping Screw
Blind Film

White Plastic Cover
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Wt: 16 Ibs. Dim: 14"x 17"x 9"

Description Quantity
FE700 Distribution Box 1
Tapping Screw 4
Crimp on Lug 10
Crimp on Lug 10
Fuse 3A 125V 3
Fuse 0.5A 125V 3
Fuse 1A 250V 3
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Serial No.

Checked By:
Tech
Date
FE700DISP
Yes Remarks
FE702
Yes Remarks




